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Candidate
ROACH, VINCENT ERIC
CAFARO, CAPRI
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. Il
BUCHANAN, VERNON
KAGEN, STEVEN LESLIE
MATSUI, DORIS
BUSBY, FRANCINE P
ROSKAM, PETER
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
UKE, ALAN KURT
HAUF, WILLIAM J
G GARD, JOHN
DEWINE, R. PAT
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
SIRES, ALBIO
BREWER, MARILYN
F. ODONNELL, RICHARD
PARKE, GREGORY TARLE
HACKETT, PAUL LEWIS 1l
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
YASSKY, DAVID
ROMERO, CRAIG F
HUDSON, GEORGE T
GILCHRIST, JAMES W
WELCH, PETER
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN
JORDAN, JAMES D

CASTOR, KATHERINE ANNE

NUSBAUM, NANCY JEAN
HELLER, DEAN
GUGLIELMI, FRANK A
BODE, DENISE

WILSON, CHARLES A JR
JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L
BLASDEL, CHUCK

FALLIN, MARY C
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
KNOBLACH, JIM
BEILENSON, PETER
ANGLE, SHARRON E
WALL, JAMES RICHARD JR
DIX, WILLIAM

GIBBONS, DAWN
WHALEN, MICHAEL LOUIS
BRALEY, BRUCE L.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns

January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

State
CA
OH
CA
FL
Wi
CA
CA

IL
FL
CA
CA
Wi
OH

IL
NJ
CA
co
VT
OH
OH
NY
LA
FL
CA
VT
co
OH
FL
Wi
NV
OH
OK
OH
FL
OH
OK
AZ
MN
MD
NV
Wi
IA
NV
IA
IA

SARBANES, JOHN PETER SPYR MD

MCEWEN, BOB
KALOOGIAN, HOWARD
HOLLINGER, PAULA C HON
VAS, JOSEPH

*SPECIAL ELECTION ACTIVITY

OH
CA
MD
NJ
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District
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Party
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
CST
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
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REP
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REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM

Inc/Chl/Opn

oo

cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNONONG)

Receipts
$2,383,584
$1,952,634
$1,634,016
$1,605,454
$1,552,145
$1,535,993
$1,494,065
$1,451,034
$1,216,540
$1,167,019
$1,129,952
$1,067,491
$1,066,431
$1,039,696
$1,030,647
$1,009,543

$946,073

$922,236
$868,952
$864,333
$857,765
$783,834
$764,188
$746,462
$738,281
$706,726
$671,810
$671,153
$669,460
$664,945
$650,484
$643,932
$615,829
$608,441
$597,011
$589,043
$570,230
$559,109
$531,899
$527,804
$521,095
$504,980
$501,611
$492 622
$489,649
$486,063
$473,119
$461,049
$441,482
$436,883



